First
Yoshihiro
Paulina
Judy
PIERRE-MARIE
Tricia
Robert
Steven
Emily
Patrick
Roberto
Harold
Mason
Brianna
Julia
Joseph
Allison
Angie
Jennifer
Chris
Teresa
Michael
Fox
Alex
Tabitha
Henry
Cindy
Sukeithia

Last
Akaho
Baca
Barnett
BASTIE
Beaty
Bledsoe
Brown
Buis
Calcutt
Carvajal Cortes
Cheshire
Chilmonczyk
Clark
Clarke
Clements
Coburn
Cox
Crozier
Dierkes
Dore
Duncan
Ferrel
Gallegos
Gibbs
Graham
Grier

Harrell

Age
45
28
71
32
31
21
36
15
51
44
69
23
24
55
55
37
50
46
49
48
14
75
14
31
51
40
39

Gender
M
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Age Group
M45-49
F25-29
F70-74
M30-34
F30-34
M20-24
M35-39
F15-19
M50-54
M40-44
M65-69
M20-24
F20-24
F55-59
M55-59
F35-39
F50-54
F45-49
M45-49
F45-49
M11-14

M75+
M11-14
F30-34
M50-54
F40-44
F35-39

City
kennesaw
Memphis
Roswell
alpharetta
smyrna
REBECCA
Atlanta
Norcross
Americus
Alpharetta
Acworth
Atlanta
Marietta
Marietta
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Blue Ridge
Canton
Atlanta
Norcross
Marietta
Marietta
Kennesaw
ALPHARETTA
Bethlehem
CUMMING

Eastman

State

GA
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
46:57.2
53:58.1

1:01:02.6
37:25.8
46:22.6
36:33.5
46:47.8
1:26:51.3
46:11.6
47:18.0
53:43.5
36:09.0
50:52.7
1:05:47.8
52:59.9
49:30.2
1:05:41.0
51:32.3
45:35.1
51:44.3
47:13.4
1:04:50.1
59:41.6
54:11.0
48:20.9
1:00:09.5
54:18.7

Chip Time
46:52.3
53:51.7

1:00:56.4
37:25.8
46:01.1
36:32.7
46:47.8
1:26:25.7
46:22.0
47:17.7
53:36.1
36:09.0
50:44.8
1:05:11.8
52:53.9
49:23.3
1:04:48.7
51:31.3
45:34.9
51:40.8
47:11.1
1:04:37.2
59:18.7
53:55.5
48:16.2
59:25.4
54:17.6

Overall
16
50
98

2
13
2
15
188

20
49

31
128
44
27
127
37

13
18
117
86
52
22
97
15

Sex
Place

12
12
30
2
3
2
11
91
7
16
38
1
6
51
33
5
50
8
2
6
14
75
62
13
18
29
2

Age Rank
1st Men 45-49
1st Female 25-29
1st Female 70-74
2nd 10K Male
3rd 10K Female
2nd 10K Male
2nd Men 35-39
2nd Female 15-19
1st 10K Male Master
2nd Men 40-44
2nd Men 65-69
1st 10K Male
2nd Female 20-24
2nd Female 55-59
2nd Men 55-59
1st Female 35-39
2nd Female 50-54
1st 10K Female Master
1st 10K Male
1st 10K Female Master
1st Men 11-14
1st Men 75+
2nd Men 11-14
2nd Female 30-34
2nd Men 50-54
1st Female 40-44
2nd 10K Female

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Loop the Lake
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Loop the Lake
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day

Super Mom
Super Mom
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day

Loop the Lake



First
Chris

Michelle

Danielle
Joshua
Bill
Kate
Logan
Angela
Sara
Buck
Heather
Cindy
Courtney
Shawn
Melisa
Philip
Richard
Jed
Kismet
Ralph
John
Wendee
Jake
Caitlin
Tara
Rich
Abby

Last
Harrison

Harrison

Harrsch
Heflin
Heikkila
Henderson
Hicks
Hitt
Hofeldt
Innerebner
Jones
Joness
Keeley
Keeley
Kembrey
Kitchens
Lawrence
Lee
Little
Lloyd
Mazujian
McGuffee
Merritt
Mixon
Mooney
Morrison

Murphy

Age

44
43

45
20
67

35

42
43
66
22
45
18
47
37
35
42
24
36
71
54
44
16
27
32
15
43

Gender

M
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Age Group

M40-44
F40-44

F45-49
M20-24
M65-69
F35-39
M11-14
F40-44
F40-44
M65-69
F20-24
F45-49
F15-19
F45-49
F35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M20-24
F35-39
M70-74
M50-54
F40-44
M15-19
F25-29
F30-34
M15-19
F40-44

City
Suwanee

Suwanee

Woodstock
Lawrenceville
Cumming
Marietta
atlanta
Poulan
Suwanee
Marquette
Senoia
Senoia
Kennesaw
Kennesaw
Alpharetta
Douglasville
Smyrna
fort benning
Decatur
Dunwoody
Murfreesboro
Villa Rica

Moultrie

Atlanta
Lawrenceville

Albany

State

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
Mi

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time

57:19.5
51:13.4

51:24.0
45:35.9
1:00:17.3

52:24.7
46:36.6
54:50.3
1:05:04.2
1:00:02.1
52:26.4
44:39.1
46:03.9
49:27.7
1:30:13.3
1:02:04.4
45:20.9
1:04:30.9
41:30.7
50:19.1
41:24.7
51:05.6
56:33.2

Chip Time
01:00:02.8
01:03:21.3

56:55.6
51:09.5
00:52:29.1
51:21.3
45:39.5
1:00:06.4
00:44:58.2
52:14.3
46:35.2
54:48.8
1:04:45.0
59:42.6
52:22.8
44:39.1
46:03.2
49:18.8
1:29:35.6
1:01:50.4
45:16.6
1:04:08.2
41:30.7
50:09.2
41:24.7
50:59.3
34:07.6

Overall
5

8
73
33
3
35
3

28
1

41
14
56
120
94
14

12
26
198
105
10
116

13

10
21

Sex
Place

3
4

21
27

2
7
3
8
1

31
4
14
45
27
2
8
10
22
98
71
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Age Rank
3rd Overall Male 10K

1st Overall Master's Female 10K

1st Female 45-49
2nd Men 20-24
2nd Overall Male 10K
2nd Female 35-39
2nd 10K Male
2nd 10K Female Master
1st Overall Female 10K
1st Men 65-69
1st Female 20-24
2nd 10K Female Master
1st Female 15-19
2nd Female 45-49
2nd 10K Female Master
1st Men 35-39
1st Men 40-44
1st Men 20-24
20th Female 35-39
1st Men 70-74
1st Men 50-54
2nd Female 40-44
3rd 10K Male
1st 10K Female
1st 10K Female
2nd 10K Male Master
1st 10K Female Master

Division
10K
10K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
Sugar Hill Serves

Sugar Hill Serves

Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Sugar Hill Serves
Memorial Day
Super Mom
Loop the Lake
Sugar Hill Serves
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Super Mom
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Loop the Lake
Loop the Lake
Memorial Day
Super Mom
Loop the Lake



First
Adreana
Rosaura

Michel
Aaron
Katrina
Logan

Carol

David

Mark

Avery
Jennifer
Kathy
Tracy
Diane
Ryan
Amber
Amber
Mike
Austin
Lesley
Rob
Casey

Paula
Richard
Yolanda

Osamu
Geoff

Last
Navarro
Nunez Urrutia
Odermatt
Owen
Parker
Parker
Parr
Parsons
Parsons
Patten
Peebles
Polon
Pominville
Puckett
Pulver
Quirk
Raines
Raines
Raridon
Reilly
Reynolds
Robuck
Rogers
Rowe
Sanchez

Sao

Schmalz

Age

25
39
55
29
43

55
45
47
34
49
61
36
64
29

33
42

43
18

44
29
33
34
36

50
48

Gender

F
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Age Group
F25-29
F35-39
M55-59
M25-29
F40-44

M10 & Under
F55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M30-34
F45-49
F60-64
F35-39
F60-64
M25-29

F30-34
F40-44

M40-44
M15-19
F35-39
M40-44
F25-29
F30-34
M30-34
F35-39

M50-54
M45-49

City
Marietta
Alpharetta
Smyrna
Smyrna
Hiram
Ball ground
Decatur
Marietta
Woodstock
ATLANTA
Vienna
Marietta
Conyers
Canton
Atlanta

Lawrenceville

Sugar hill
Sugar hill
Canton
Sugar Hill
Hahira
Lawrenceville
Eastman
College Park
Buford

Marietta

Sugar Hill

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

Gun Time

1:00:06.6
45:21.6
48:13.8
43:26.8
55:19.5
1:27:19.6
1:03:32.0
42:12.8
47:11.4
55:44.8
1:02:40.4
1:03:20.7
50:47.9
1:21:30.7
48:45.5
53:38.7

51:23.4

46:31.8
50:47.9
54:18.9
53:14.7
48:42.0
44:13.0

Chip Time
59:44.6
45:21.6
48:10.5
43:05.2
55:14.4

1:26:36.8
1:03:12.5
42:12.5
47:07.7
55:44.8
1:02:31.8
1:03:08.9
50:45.6
1:21:11.9
48:23.9

53:37.2
01:05:16.1

01:05:16.6
51:09.4

00:59:06.7
46:31.8
50:45.3
54:17.3
52:53.9
48:38.1

44:11.0
00:48:20.3

Overall
95
11
21

60
194
111

17

63

30
110

183
25

17
11

12
34

16
46

Sex
Place

28
2
17
5
15
99
39
4
13
48
9
38
4
86
21

10
6

6
28

Age Rank
2nd Female 25-29
2nd 10K Female
1st Men 55-59
1st Men 25-29
3rd 10K Female Master
2nd Male 10 & Under
1st Female 55-59
1st 10K Male Master
2nd Men 45-49
2nd Men 30-34
3rd 10K Female Master
1st Female 60-64
3rd 10K Female
2nd Female 60-64
2nd Men 25-29
3rd 10K Female Master

2nd Overall Master's Female 10K
3rd Overall Master's Male 10K
1st Men 15-19
2nd Overall Female 10K
2nd 10K Male Master
2nd 10K Female
3rd 10K Female
1st Men 30-34
1st 10K Female

2nd 10K Male Master
1st Overall Male 10K

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K

Race
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Loop the Lake
Memorial Day

Super Mom
Memorial Day
Memorial Day

Super Mom

Sugar Hill Serves

Sugar Hill Serves

Memorial Day

Sugar Hill Serves

Loop the Lake
Super Mom
Loop the Lake
Memorial Day
Super Mom

Memorial Day

Sugar Hill Serves



First
Rachel
Cristin

Matt

Brian

Mike
Jesse

Mike
Shinya
Charlie

Elizabeth
Ellen
will
Patrick

Todd
Pamela

Strphen

Elsje

Last
Schmalz
Serio
Sheffield
Teske
Torrence
Torres
Tremmel
Urano
Westrip
Westrip
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitehead
Wiggins
Wood
Wood

Yamah

Age
43
34
40
44
53
42
64
62

5
7
51
20
30

47
53

54
32

Gender
F
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Age Group
F40-44
F30-34
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M60-64
M60-64

M10 & Under

F10 & Under
F50-54
M20-24
M30-34

M45-49
F50-54

M50-54
F30-34

City
Sugar Hill

Lawrenceville

Marietta

Canton

lawrenceville

Cumming
Acworth
Marietta

Woodstock
Woodstock
Roswell
Roswell
albany

Atlanta
Sugar Hill

Sugar Hill

Lilburn

State

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

Gun Time

48:13.5
44:38.8
47:34.4

57:24.7
55:04.7
54:44.7
1:21:12.4
59:42.4
1:03:35.1
41:13.9
35:22.3
47:34.2

52:06.6

Chip Time
01:01:35.7
48:11.6
44:37.0
47:34.1
01:04:30.5
57:17.2
54:58.9
54:42.5
1:20:44.3
59:15.5
1:03:28.3
41:13.9
35:22.3

47:30.0
01:10:56.4

01:02:15.0
51:54.3

Overall
6

5
8
4
9
26
59
54
179

87
112

14

40

Sex
Place

3

1
7
4
5
9
45

41
97

Age Rank
3rd Overall Female 10K
1st 10K Male Master
3rd 10K Male Master
3rd 10K Male
2nd Overall Master's Male 10K
3rd 10K Male Master
2nd Men 60-64
1st Men 60-64
1st Male 10 & Under
1st Female 10 & Under
1st Female 50-54
3rd 10K Male
1st 10K Male

3rd 10K Male Master
3rd Overall Master's Female 10K

1st Overall Master's Male 10K

1st Female 30-34

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K

10K

10K

Race
Sugar Hill Serves
Super Mom
Memorial Day
Super Mom
Sugar Hill Serves
Super Mom
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Memorial Day
Loop the Lake

Loop the Lake
Sugar Hill Serves

Sugar Hill Serves

Memorial Day



