					•					Sex			_
First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Division	Race
Yoshihiro	Akaho	45	М	M45-49	kennesaw	GA	46:57.2	46:52.3	16	12	1st Men 45-49	10K	Memorial Day
Paulina	Baca	28	F	F25-29	Memphis	ΤN	53:58.1	53:51.7	50	12	1st Female 25-29	10K	Memorial Day
Judy	Barnett	71	F	F70-74	Roswell	GA	1:01:02.6	1:00:56.4	98	30	1st Female 70-74	10K	Memorial Day
PIERRE-MARIE	BASTIE	32	М	M30-34	alpharetta	GA	37:25.8	37:25.8	2	2	2nd 10K Male	10K	Memorial Day
Tricia	Beaty	31	F	F30-34	smyrna	GA	46:22.6	46:01.1	13	3	3rd 10K Female	10K	Memorial Day
Robert	Bledsoe	21	М	M20-24	REBECCA	GA	36:33.5	36:32.7	2	2	2nd 10K Male	10K	Loop the Lake
Steven	Brown	36	М	M35-39	Atlanta	GA	46:47.8	46:47.8	15	11	2nd Men 35-39	10K	Memorial Day
Emily	Buis	15	F	F15-19	Norcross	GA	1:26:51.3	1:26:25.7	188	91	2nd Female 15-19	10K	Memorial Day
Patrick	Calcutt	51	М	M50-54	Americus	GA	46:11.6	46:22.0	7	7	1st 10K Male Master	10K	Loop the Lake
Roberto	Carvajal Cortes	44	М	M40-44	Alpharetta	GA	47:18.0	47:17.7	20	16	2nd Men 40-44	10K	Memorial Day
Harold	Cheshire	69	М	M65-69	Acworth	GA	53:43.5	53:36.1	49	38	2nd Men 65-69	10K	Memorial Day
Mason	Chilmonczyk	23	М	M20-24	Atlanta	GA	36:09.0	36:09.0	1	1	1st 10K Male	10K	Memorial Day
Brianna	Clark	24	F	F20-24	Marietta	GA	50:52.7	50:44.8	31	6	2nd Female 20-24	10K	Memorial Day
Julia	Clarke	55	F	F55-59	Marietta	GA	1:05:47.8	1:05:11.8	128	51	2nd Female 55-59	10K	Memorial Day
Joseph	Clements	55	М	M55-59	Dunwoody	GA	52:59.9	52:53.9	44	33	2nd Men 55-59	10K	Memorial Day
Allison	Coburn	37	F	F35-39	Dunwoody	GA	49:30.2	49:23.3	27	5	1st Female 35-39	10K	Memorial Day
Angie	Cox	50	F	F50-54	Blue Ridge	GA	1:05:41.0	1:04:48.7	127	50	2nd Female 50-54	10K	Memorial Day
Jennifer	Crozier	46	F	F45-49	Canton	GA	51:32.3	51:31.3	37	8	1st 10K Female Master	10K	Memorial Day
Chris	Dierkes	49	М	M45-49	Atlanta	GA	45:35.1	45:34.9	2	2	1st 10K Male	10K	Super Mom
Teresa	Dore	48	F	F45-49	Norcross	GA	51:44.3	51:40.8	13	6	1st 10K Female Master	10K	Super Mom
Michael	Duncan	14	М	M11-14	Marietta	GA	47:13.4	47:11.1	18	14	1st Men 11-14	10K	Memorial Day
Fox	Ferrel	75	М	M75+	Marietta	GA	1:04:50.1	1:04:37.2	117	75	1st Men 75+	10K	Memorial Day
Alex	Gallegos	14	М	M11-14	Kennesaw	GA	59:41.6	59:18.7	86	62	2nd Men 11-14	10K	Memorial Day
Tabitha	Gibbs	31	F	F30-34	ALPHARETTA	GA	54:11.0	53:55.5	52	13	2nd Female 30-34	10K	Memorial Day
Henry	Graham	51	М	M50-54	Bethlehem	GA	48:20.9	48:16.2	22	18	2nd Men 50-54	10K	Memorial Day
Cindy	Grier	40	F	F40-44	CUMMING	GA	1:00:09.5	59:25.4	97	29	1st Female 40-44	10K	Memorial Day
Sukeithia	Harrell	39	F	F35-39	Eastman	GA	54:18.7	54:17.6	15	2	2nd 10K Female	10K	Loop the Lake

										Sex			
First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Division	Race
Chris	Harrison	44	Μ	M40-44	Suwanee	GA		01:00:02.8	5	3	3rd Overall Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Michelle	Harrison	43	F	F40-44	Suwanee	GA		01:03:21.3	8	4	1st Overall Master's Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Danielle	Harrsch	45	F	F45-49	Woodstock	GA	57:19.5	56:55.6	73	21	1st Female 45-49	10K	Memorial Day
Joshua	Heflin	20	Μ	M20-24	Lawrenceville	GA	51:13.4	51:09.5	33	27	2nd Men 20-24	10K	Memorial Day
Bill	Heikkila	67	М	M65-69	Cumming	GA		00:52:29.1	3	2	2nd Overall Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Kate	Henderson	35	F	F35-39	Marietta	GA	51:24.0	51:21.3	35	7	2nd Female 35-39	10K	Memorial Day
Logan	Hicks	14	Μ	M11-14	atlanta	GA	45:35.9	45:39.5	3	3	2nd 10K Male	10K	Super Mom
Angela	Hitt	42	F	F40-44	Poulan	GA	1:00:17.3	1:00:06.4	28	8	2nd 10K Female Master	10K	Loop the Lake
Sara	Hofeldt	43	F	F40-44	Suwanee	GA		00:44:58.2	1	1	1st Overall Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Buck	Innerebner	66	М	M65-69	Marquette	MI	52:24.7	52:14.3	41	31	1st Men 65-69	10K	Memorial Day
Heather	Jones	22	F	F20-24	Senoia	GA	46:36.6	46:35.2	14	4	1st Female 20-24	10K	Memorial Day
Cindy	Joness	45	F	F45-49	Senoia	GA	54:50.3	54:48.8	56	14	2nd 10K Female Master	10K	Memorial Day
Courtney	Keeley	18	F	F15-19	Kennesaw	GA	1:05:04.2	1:04:45.0	120	45	1st Female 15-19	10K	Memorial Day
Shawn	Keeley	47	F	F45-49	Kennesaw	GA	1:00:02.1	59:42.6	94	27	2nd Female 45-49	10K	Memorial Day
Melisa	Kembrey	37	F	F35-39	Alpharetta	GA	52:26.4	52:22.8	14	7	2nd 10K Female Master	10K	Super Mom
Philip	Kitchens	35	М	M35-39	Douglasville	GA	44:39.1	44:39.1	9	8	1st Men 35-39	10K	Memorial Day
Richard	Lawrence	42	М	M40-44	Smyrna	GA	46:03.9	46:03.2	12	10	1st Men 40-44	10K	Memorial Day
Jed	Lee	24	М	M20-24	fort benning	GA	49:27.7	49:18.8	26	22	1st Men 20-24	10K	Memorial Day
Kismet	Little	36	F	F35-39	Decatur	GA	1:30:13.3	1:29:35.6	198	98	20th Female 35-39	10K	Memorial Day
Ralph	Lloyd	71	М	M70-74	Dunwoody	GA	1:02:04.4	1:01:50.4	105	71	1st Men 70-74	10K	Memorial Day
John	Mazujian	54	М	M50-54	Murfreesboro	ΤN	45:20.9	45:16.6	10	9	1st Men 50-54	10K	Memorial Day
Wendee	McGuffee	44	F	F40-44	Villa Rica	GA	1:04:30.9	1:04:08.2	116	42	2nd Female 40-44	10K	Memorial Day
Jake	Merritt	16	М	M15-19	Moultrie	GA	41:30.7	41:30.7	3	3	3rd 10K Male	10K	Loop the Lake
Caitlin	Mixon	27	F	F25-29		GA	50:19.1	50:09.2	13	1	1st 10K Female	10K	Loop the Lake
Tara	Mooney	32	F	F30-34	Atlanta	GA	41:24.7	41:24.7	4	1	1st 10K Female	10K	Memorial Day
Rich	Morrison	15	М	M15-19	Lawrenceville	GA	51:05.6	50:59.3	10	6	2nd 10K Male Master	10K	Super Mom
Abby	Murphy	43	F	F40-44	Albany	GA	56:33.2	34:07.6	21	5	1st 10K Female Master	10K	Loop the Lake

										Sex			
First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Division	Race
Adreana	Navarro	25	F	F25-29	Marietta	GA	1:00:06.6	59:44.6	95	28	2nd Female 25-29	10K	Memorial Day
Rosaura	Nunez Urrutia	39	F	F35-39	Alpharetta	GA	45:21.6	45:21.6	11	2	2nd 10K Female	10K	Memorial Day
Michel	Odermatt	55	М	M55-59	Smyrna	GA	48:13.8	48:10.5	21	17	1st Men 55-59	10K	Memorial Day
Aaron	Owen	29	М	M25-29	Smyrna	GA	43:26.8	43:05.2	6	5	1st Men 25-29	10K	Memorial Day
Katrina	Parker	43	F	F40-44	Hiram	GA	55:19.5	55:14.4	60	15	3rd 10K Female Master	10K	Memorial Day
Logan	Parker	8	М	M10 & Under	Ball ground	GA	1:27:19.6	1:26:36.8	194	99	2nd Male 10 & Under	10K	Memorial Day
Carol	Parr	55	F	F55-59	Decatur	GA	1:03:32.0	1:03:12.5	111	39	1st Female 55-59	10K	Memorial Day
David	Parsons	45	М	M45-49	Marietta	GA	42:12.8	42:12.5	5	4	1st 10K Male Master	10K	Memorial Day
Mark	Parsons	47	М	M45-49	Woodstock	GA	47:11.4	47:07.7	17	13	2nd Men 45-49	10K	Memorial Day
Avery	Patten	34	М	M30-34	ATLANTA	GA	55:44.8	55:44.8	63	48	2nd Men 30-34	10K	Memorial Day
Jennifer	Peebles	49	F	F45-49	Vienna	GA	1:02:40.4	1:02:31.8	30	9	3rd 10K Female Master	10K	Loop the Lake
Kathy	Polon	61	F	F60-64	Marietta	GA	1:03:20.7	1:03:08.9	110	38	1st Female 60-64	10K	Memorial Day
Tracy	Pominville	36	F	F35-39	Conyers	GA	50:47.9	50:45.6	8	4	3rd 10K Female	10K	Super Mom
Diane	Puckett	64	F	F60-64	Canton	GA	1:21:30.7	1:21:11.9	183	86	2nd Female 60-64	10K	Memorial Day
Ryan	Pulver	29	М	M25-29	Atlanta	GA	48:45.5	48:23.9	25	21	2nd Men 25-29	10K	Memorial Day
Amber	Quirk	33	F	F30-34	Lawrenceville	GA	53:38.7	53:37.2	17	10	3rd 10K Female Master	10K	Super Mom
Amber	Raines	42	F	F40-44	Sugar hill	GA		01:05:16.1	11	6	2nd Overall Master's Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Mike	Raines	43	М	M40-44	Sugar hill	GA		01:05:16.6	12	6	3rd Overall Master's Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Austin	Raridon	18	М	M15-19	Canton	GA	51:23.4	51:09.4	34	28	1st Men 15-19	10K	Memorial Day
Lesley	Reilly	39	F	F35-39	Sugar Hill	GA		00:59:06.7	4	2	2nd Overall Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Rob	Reynolds	44	М	M40-44	Hahira	GA	46:31.8	46:31.8	8	8	2nd 10K Male Master	10K	Loop the Lake
Casey	Robuck	29	F	F25-29	Lawrenceville	GA	50:47.9	50:45.3	7	3	2nd 10K Female	10K	Super Mom
Paula	Rogers	33	F	F30-34	Eastman	GA	54:18.9	54:17.3	16	3	3rd 10K Female	10K	Loop the Lake
Richard	Rowe	34	М	M30-34	College Park	GA	53:14.7	52:53.9	46	35	1st Men 30-34	10K	Memorial Day
Yolanda	Sanchez	36	F	F35-39	Buford	GA	48:42.0	48:38.1	6	2	1st 10K Female	10K	Super Mom
Osamu	Sao	50	М	M50-54	Marietta	GA	44:13.0	44:11.0	7	6	2nd 10K Male Master	10K	Memorial Day
Geoff	Schmalz	48	М	M45-49	Sugar Hill	GA		00:48:20.3	2	1	1st Overall Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves

										Sex			
First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Division	Race
Rachel	Schmalz	43	F	F40-44	Sugar Hill	GA		01:01:35.7	6	3	3rd Overall Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Cristin	Serio	34	F	F30-34	Lawrenceville	GA	48:13.5	48:11.6	5	1	1st 10K Male Master	10K	Super Mom
Matt	Sheffield	40	М	M40-44	Marietta	GA	44:38.8	44:37.0	8	7	3rd 10K Male Master	10K	Memorial Day
Brian	Teske	44	М	M40-44	Canton	GA	47:34.4	47:34.1	4	4	3rd 10K Male	10K	Super Mom
Mike	Torrence	53	Μ	M50-54	lawrenceville	GA		01:04:30.5	9	5	2nd Overall Master's Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Jesse	Torres	42	М	M40-44	Cumming	GA	57:24.7	57:17.2	26	9	3rd 10K Male Master	10K	Super Mom
Mike	Tremmel	64	М	M60-64	Acworth	GA	55:04.7	54:58.9	59	45	2nd Men 60-64	10K	Memorial Day
Shinya	Urano	62	М	M60-64	Marietta	GA	54:44.7	54:42.5	54	41	1st Men 60-64	10K	Memorial Day
Charlie	Westrip	5	М	M10 & Under	Woodstock	GA	1:21:12.4	1:20:44.3	179	97	1st Male 10 & Under	10K	Memorial Day
Elizabeth	Westrip	7	F	F10 & Under	Woodstock	GA	59:42.4	59:15.5	87	25	1st Female 10 & Under	10K	Memorial Day
Ellen	Whitaker	51	F	F50-54	Roswell	GA	1:03:35.1	1:03:28.3	112	40	1st Female 50-54	10K	Memorial Day
Will	Whitaker	20	М	M20-24	Roswell	GA	41:13.9	41:13.9	3	3	3rd 10K Male	10K	Memorial Day
Patrick	Whitehead	30	Μ	M30-34	albany	GA	35:22.3	35:22.3	1	1	1st 10K Male	10K	Loop the Lake
Todd	Wiggins	47	М	M45-49	Atlanta	GA	47:34.2	47:30.0	9	9	3rd 10K Male Master	10K	Loop the Lake
Pamela	Wood	53	F	F50-54	Sugar Hill	GA		01:10:56.4	14	8	3rd Overall Master's Female 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Strphen	Wood	54	Μ	M50-54	Sugar Hill	GA		01:02:15.0	7	4	1st Overall Master's Male 10K	10K	Sugar Hill Serves
Elsje	Yamah	32	F	F30-34	Lilburn	GA	52:06.6	51:54.3	40	10	1st Female 30-34	10K	Memorial Day